No.

STOP/01/82 Crown Garage Back, Esplanade, Scarborough

EN/02/82

EN/03/82

EN/04/82

EN/05/82

EN/06/82

EN/07/82

EN/08/82

EN/09/82

EN/10/82

EN/11/82

Address of the land to which the notice

Coney Island, Foreshore Road, Scarborough
Coney Island, Foreshore Road, Scarborough
Units 2 and 3 Christ Church Site, Vernon
Road, Scarborough

Units 2 and 3 Christ Church Site, Vernon
Road, Scarborough

Land at Eastborough, Scarboorugh

Dennis’s Caravan Park, South Bay View
Caravan Camp, Gristhorpe

8 Marine Parade & 14 Haggersagate, Whitby

14 Bracken Close, Eskdale Park Estate,

33 Prospect Hill, Whitby

Whitby Fishermen'’s Society Football Club,
Former Mission Hall, The Cragg, Whitby

REGISTER OF ENFORCEMENT AND STOP NOTICES

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

Date of Issueof the Notice

29.04.82

29.04.82

11.06.82

24.06.82

17.09.82

30.09.82

22.11.82

30.04.82

11.06.82

13.09.82

Date of Serviceof Copies of the

Notice

29.04.82

29.04.82

11.06.82

24.06.82

17.09.82

30.09.82

22.11.82

30.04.82

11.06.82

13.09.82

Summary of Breach of Planning Control and Requirements of the
Notice

The removal of said fence

The removal of the barbed wire and the brackets securing the barbed
wire to the posts

To remove the shop front

To remove the shop front

The removal of the stalls from the land

To cease to use the land described for the parking of caravans and the
pitching of tents

The removal of the existing windows which contravene the said Condition
and their replacement by windows of a double-hung sliding sash type
which has been approved by the Local Planning Authority

Reduce the height of the fence to one metre

To cease constructing the boat and to remove the boat from the

premises

To keep the door referred to closed at all times when it is not being used
in an emergency of for servicing

Period in which required steps

to be taken

1 Month

1 Month

3 Months

3 Months

14 Days

1 Month

2 Months

1 Month

6 Weeks

7 Days

Date Notice takes effect

06.05.82

02.06.82

02.06.82

14.07.82

28.07.82

30.11.82

07.11.82

31.12.82

04.06.82

14.07.82

18.10.82

Postponements by reason of an
Appeal and the Date of the Final
Determination

Date of Service of Stop Notice -
Statement or summary of the
activity prohibited by Stop Notice
Date of withdrawal

Date which Authority

satisfied required steps

have been taken

of Stop Notice

1982

08.06.17

08.06.17

08.06.17

08.06.17

08.06.17

08.06.17



