No.	Address of the land to which the notice relates	SBC	Date of Issueof the Notice	Date of Serviceof Copies of the Notice	Summary of Breach of Planning Control and Requirements of the Notice	Period in which required steps to be taken	Date Notice takes effect	Postponements by reason of an Appeal and the Date of the Final Determination	Date of Service of Stop Notice - Statement or summary of the activity prohibited by Stop Notice Date of withdrawal of Stop Notice	Date which Authority satisfied required steps have been taken
STOP/01/82	Crown Garage Back, Esplanade, Scarborough	SBC					06.05.82			08.06.17
EN/02/82	Coney Island, Foreshore Road, Scarborough	SBC	29.04.82	29.04.82	The removal of said fence	1 Month	02.06.82			
EN/03/82	Coney Island, Foreshore Road, Scarborough	SBC	29.04.82	29.04.82	The removal of the barbed wire and the brackets securing the barbed wire to the posts	1 Month	02.06.82			08.06.17
EN/04/82	Units 2 and 3 Christ Church Site, Vernon Road, Scarborough	SBC	11.06.82	11.06.82	To remove the shop front	3 Months	14.07.82			
EN/05/82	Units 2 and 3 Christ Church Site, Vernon Road, Scarborough	SBC	24.06.82	24.06.82	To remove the shop front	3 Months	28.07.82			08.06.17
EN/06/82	Land at Eastborough, Scarboorugh	SBC	17.09.82	17.09.82	The removal of the stalls from the land	14 Days	30.11.82			08.06.17
EN/07/82	Dennis's Caravan Park, South Bay View Caravan Camp, Gristhorpe	SBC	30.09.82	30.09.82	To cease to use the land described for the parking of caravans and the pitching of tents	1 Month	07.11.82			08.06.17
EN/08/82	8 Marine Parade & 14 Haggersagate, Whitby	SBC	22.11.82	22.11.82	The removal of the existing windows which contravene the said Condition and their replacement by windows of a double-hung sliding sash type which has been approved by the Local Planning Authority	2 Months	31.12.82			
EN/09/82	14 Bracken Close, Eskdale Park Estate, Whitby	SBC	30.04.82	30.04.82	Reduce the height of the fence to one metre	1 Month	04.06.82			08.06.17
EN/10/82	33 Prospect Hill, Whitby	SBC	11.06.82	11.06.82	To cease constructing the boat and to remove the boat from the premises	6 Weeks	14.07.82			
EN/11/82	Whitby Fishermen's Society Football Club, Former Mission Hall, The Cragg, Whitby	SBC	13.09.82	13.09.82	To keep the door referred to closed at all times when it is not being used in an emergency of for servicing	7 Days	18.10.82			